
Local/Regional Press List for Neighborhood Fringe Artists
Updated 6.2.14

Company Notes First Name Last Name Title Address 1

34th Street Magazine

UPENN student 

publication Ciara Stein Arts Editor 4015 Walnut Street

ABC 6 - WPVI TV TV Eric Hughes

Night Assignment 

Editor 4100 City Line Avenue

ABC 6 - WPVI TV TV Tanya Husar

News Assignment 

Manager 4100 City Line Ave.

Al Dia

serving the area's 

Hispanic community Arturo Varela Editorial Coordinator

Two Penn Center, 1500 JFK 

Boulevard, Suite 525

Al Dia

serving the area's 

Hispanic community Ana Gamboa Reporter

Two Penn Center, 1500 JFK 

Boulevard, Suite 525

Allentown Morning Call

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Jodi Duckett

Arts & Entertainment 

Editor PO Box 1260

AroundMainLine.com

contact if artists from 

coverage area Sarah Lockard Publisher

Artblog

focus on visual arts, 

visit blog to see what 

they cover Robert Fallon Editor

Broad Street Review web; arts, culture Judy Weightman Editor

Broad Street Review

Alaina edits the "What's 

New, What's Next" 

section and covers the 

Fringe Festival regularly Alaina Mabaso Contributor

Bucks County Courier 

Times

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Tom Haines

Arts & Entertainment 

Editor 8400 Route 13

Bucks County Courier 

Times

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Gwen Shrift Entertainment Writer 8400 Route 13

Burlington County 

Times

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Martha Esposito Features Editor 4284 Route 130

CampusPhilly.org web; college Chaney Harter Program Manager 1515 Market Street, Suite 830

CBS, KYW-TV3 TV Jeff Kolakowski

News Assignment - 

Manager

101 South Independence Mall 

East

Chestnut Hill Local

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Len Lear Local Life Editor 8434 Germantown Avenue

City Suburban News

print weekly; contact if 

artists from coverage 

area Leslie Swan Editor 857 Montgomery Ave, 2nd Fl.

Courier Post

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Tammy Paolino Features Editor P.O. Box 5300

Delaware County Daily 

Times

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Jim Atkins Features/A&E Editor 500 Mildred Avenue

EDGE Philadelphia

web; GLBTQ 

community Robert Nesti National A & E Editor 398 Columbus Avenue #353



Express-Times, The

contact if artists from 

coverage area Kelly Huth

Features and 

Entertainment Writer

30 N. 4th Street, P.O. Box 

391

Fox Philadelphia TV John Taylor

News Assignment 

Editor 330 Market St.

Gloucester County 

Times

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Kristie Rearick Features/A&E Editor 309 S. Broad Street

Gphilly

Blog; contact if GLBTQ 

artists/show themes Josh Middleton Editor

GRID Magazine print monthly / web Sara Schwartz Managing Editor 1032 Arch Street, Third Floor

Haverford Press

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Margie Royal Arts Editor 3732 West Chester Pike

ICON Magazine print monthly Trina McKenna President & Publisher PO Box 120

Intelligencer, The

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Stacy Briggs

Features Editor/A&E 

Editor 333 North Broad St.

Jewish Exponent

print weekly; contact if 

Jewish artists/show 

themes Michael Elkin

Arts & Entertainment 

Editor 2100 Arch Street

KYW-Newsradio 1060 

AM radio Pat Loeb Reporter

101 S. Independence Mall 

East

KYW-Newsradio 1060 

AM radio Bob Nelson

Entertainment 

Reporter

101 S. Independence Mall 

East

KYW-Newsradio 1060 

AM radio Newsroom

101 S. Independence Mall 

East

Landsdale Reporter

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Aixa Torregrosa Lifestyle Editor 307 Derstine Ave.

Main Line Today

print monthly; contact if 

artists from Main Line Hobart Rowland Editor 4699 West Chester Pike

Mainline Magazine

print monthly; contact if 

artists from Main Line Julie Canter Editor

CBR Media, LLC, P.O. Box 

682

Medford Central 

Record

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Susan Miller Editor P.O. Box 1027

Mercury Newspaper

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Diane Hoffman

Community 

Engagement Editor 24 N. Hanover St.

Mercury Newspaper

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Pat Sommers Features Editor 24 N. Hanover St.

Metro Philadelphia free daily paper Rachel Vigoda Entertainment Editor

1 Penn Square West 14th 

Floor

30 S. 15th Street

Montgomery 

Newspapers

contact if artists from 

coverage area, 

Montgomery County & 

Main Line Audrey McGlinchey Entertainment Writer PO Box 285

NBC-10 TV News Desk 10 Monument Road



News of Delaware 

County

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Amy Winnemore Life Editor

Manoa Shopping Center, 

1305 West Chester Pike

Phawker.com web Jonathan Valania Editor 253 N 3rd St

Philadelphia City 

Paper alternative weekly Mikala Jamison

Arts & Entertainment 

Editor 123 Chestnut St, 3rd FL

Philadelphia City 

Paper alternative weekly Patrick Rapa Music Editor 123 Chestnut St, 3rd FL

Philadelphia City 

Paper alternative weekly Listings 123 Chestnut St, 3rd FL

Philadelphia Daily 

News major metro daily Laurie Conrad Asst. Features Editor

400 North Broad St., PO Box 

7788

Philadelphia Gay 

News

print weekly; contact if 

GLBTQ artists/show 

themes Sarah Blazucki Editor 505 S. 4th Street

Philadelphia Gay 

News

print weekly; contact if 

GLBTQ artists/show 

themes Larry Nichols Staff Writer 505 S. 4th Street

Philadelphia Inquirer major metro daily paper Sandy Clark Arts & Features Editor P.O. Box 8263

Philadelphia Inquirer major metro daily paper Dan DeLuca Music Critic P.O. Box 8263

Philadelphia Inquirer major metro daily Ellen Dunkel Dance Writer 1601 Market St., 35th Floor

Philadelphia Inquirer major metro daily Michael Harrington 7 Days column editor P.O. Box 8263

Philadelphia Inquirer major metro daily Rebecca Klock Fine Arts Editor P.O. Box 8263

Philadelphia Inquirer major metro daily paper

David 

Patrick Stearns Classical Music Critic P.O. Box 8263

Philadelphia Magazine print monthly / web Victor Fiorillo A&E Editor

1818 Market Street, 36th 

Floor

Philadelphia Style 

Magazine print monthly / web Kristin

Detterline-

Munro Deputy Editor 141 League Street

Philadelphia Tribune

focus on African 

American news Bobbi Booker Lifestyles Reporter 520 S. 16th St.

Philadelphia Tribune

focus on African 

American news Shonda McLain-Hill Magazine Editor 520 S. 16th St.

Philadelphia Weekly alternative weekly Sheena Lester A&E Editor 1500 Sansom St, 3rd Floor

Philadelphia Weekly alternative weekly J Cooper Robb

Freelance Theater 

Writer 1500 Sansom St, 3rd Floor

Philadelphia Weekly alternative weekly Stephen Segal Editor 1500 Sansom St, 3rd Floor

Philadelphia Weekly alternative weekly Listings 1500 Sansom St, 3rd Floor

Philebrity.com web Joey Sweeney Editor

Philly.com

Online home of Inquirer 

and Daily News; 

produces original 

content Leah R. Kauffman

Executive 

Entertainment + 

Lifestyle Producer

PhillyMag.com "Ticket" A&E blog Josh Middleton Editor

Phindie.com

blog covering theater 

and dance Chris Munden Editor

Phindie.com

blog covering theater 

and dance Julius Ferraro Writer



Princeton Packet

contact if artists from 

coverage area Anthony Stoeckert Editor, TimeOff

300 Witherspoon Street, P.O. 

Box 350

Reading Eagle

contact if artists from 

coverage area George Hatza Entertainment Editor PO Box 582

Rep Radio weekly theater podcast Darnelle Radford Producer

South Philly Review

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Bill Gelman Editor 12th & Porter Sts.

Temple News Temple Univsity paper

Arts & Entertainment 

Editor

Howard Gittis Student Center, 

Room 243, 1755 N. 13th St.

Temple News Temple Univsity paper

News and 

Announcements

Howard Gittis Student Center, 

Room 243, 1755 N. 13th St.

Times 

Chronicle/Glenside 

News

contact if artists from 

coverage area Adam Greenberg News Editor P.O. Box 286

Times Herald, The

contact if artists from 

coverage area, 

Montgomery County Philomena Johns Features Editor 410 Markley St.

Triangle, The Drexel student paper Anne Most A&E Editor

3010 MacAlister Hall, 3141 

Chestnut Street

Under The Button

UPENN student 

publication Ian Bussard Managing Editor 4015 Walnut Street

Under The Button

UPENN student 

publication

Tips & Press 

Releases 4015 Walnut Street

Uwishunu web; Visit Philly blog Kristina Jenkins Blog Editor

Weekly Press / UC 

Review

print weekly; University 

City/West 

Philly/Rittenhouse John Lane Freelance Writer 2137 Cypress St.

Weekly Press/UC 

Review

print weekly; University 

City/West 

Philly/Rittenhouse Bob Christian Publisher 218 S. 45th St.

Where Magazine

print monthly; 3-4 

months lead time Jessica Lopez Editor 301 S. 19th Street Suite 1S

WHYY radio Robin Bloom Reporter 150 North 6th Street

WHYY radio Peter Crimmins

Arts & Culture 

Reporter 150 North 6th Street

Wilmington News Journal

print; contact if artists 

from coverage area Betsy Price Features Editor 950 W Basin Rd

WRTI 90.1FM radio Jim Cotter Arts Editor

1509 Cecil B. Moore Ave, 3rd 

Floor

WRTI 90.1FM radio Susan Lewis Arts Reporter

1509 Cecil B. Moore Ave, 3rd 

Floor

WXPN-FM radio Bob Bumbera News Director 3025 Walnut St.

WXPN-FM radio Michaela Majoun Morning Show Host 3025 Walnut St.



City State ZIP Code Phone E-mail Web Site

Philadelphia PA 19104 (215) 898-6581 arts@34st.com http://34st.com/

Philadelphia PA 19131 (215) 581-4654 eric.hughes@abc.com http://abclocal.go.com/wpvi/

Philadelphia PA 19131 (215) 878-9700 cyber6@abc.com http://abclocal.go.com/wpvi/

Philadelphia PA 19102 (215) 569-4666 arturov@aldiainc.com http://www.aldiainc.com

Philadelphia PA 19102 (215) 569-4666 anag@aldiainc.com http://www.aldiainc.com

Allentown PA 18105 (610) 820-6704 jodi.duckett@mcall.com http://www.mcall.com/

slockard@aroundmainline.comhttp://aroundmainline.com/

robertafallon@gmail.com http://theartblog.org/

jweightman@broadstreetreview.comwww.broadstreetreview.com

alaina.mabaso@gmail.com www.broadstreetreview.com

Levittown PA 19057

(215) 949-4201, 215 

949-4000 thaines@phillyburbs.com http://www.phillyburbs.com/

Levittown PA 19057

215-949-4204, 215 

949-4000 gshrift@phillyburbs.com http://www.phillyburbs.com/

Willingboro NJ 08046

(609) 871-8143, (609) 

871-8000 mesposito@phillyburbs.com http://www.phillyburbs.com/

Philadelphia PA 19102 215.988.1707 x 101 chaney@campusphilly.org www.campusphilly.org

Philadelphia PA 19106 215-977-5333 newsdesk@cbs3.com http://www.cbs3.com

Philadelphia PA 19118 215-248-8807 lenlear@chestnuthilllocal.comwww.chestnuthilllocal.com

Narbeth PA 19072 (610) 667-6623 CitySuburbanNews@mac.com

http://www.scribd.com/CityS

uburbanNews

Cherry Hill NJ 08034

(856) 486-2477 

(direct), (856) 663-

6000 (main) tpaolino@courierpostonline.comwww.courierpostonline.com

Primos PA

19018-

2999

610-622-8819, (610) 

622-8800 jatkins@delcotimes.com www.delcotimes.com

Boston MA 02116 617-422-0707 rnesti@edgepublications.com www.edgephiladelphia.com



Easton PA 18044 (610) 258-7171 khuth@express-times.com

http://penn.nj.com/expressti

mes/

Philadelphia PA 19106 (215) 982-5500 newsdesk@fox29.com http://www.myfoxphilly.com

Woodbury NJ 08096 (856) 845-3300 krearick@sjnewsco.com

http://www.nj.com/glouceste

r/

215-656-3528 jmiddleton@phillymag.com www.G-Philly.com

Philadelphia PA 19107 sara@gridphilly.com www.gridphilly.com

Newtown 

Square PA 19073

(610) 356-6664 ext 

102

mroyal@allaroundphilly.com, 

mroyal@delconewsnetwork.c

om

http://delconewsnetwork.co

m/

New Hope PA 18938 215-862-9558 trina@icondv.com www.icondv.com

Doylestown PA 18901

(215) 345-3057, (215) 

345-3000 sbriggs@phillyburbs.com www.phillyburbs.com

Philadelphia PA 19103 (215) 832-0735 melkin@jewishexponent.com

http://www.jewishexponent.c

om

Philadelphia PA 19106 (215) 238-4991 pat.loeb@cbsradio.com http://www.kyw1060.com/

Philadelphia PA 19106 (215) 238-4991 http://www.kyw1060.com/

Philadelphia PA 19106 (215) 238-4991 newstips@kyw1060info.com http://www.kyw1060.com/

Lansdale PA 19446

215-412-8905, (215) 

855-8440 lifestyle@thereporteronline.comwww.thereporteronline.com

Newtown 

Square PA 19073 (302) 738-4004 hrowland@mainlinetoday.com

http://www.mainlinetoday.co

m

New Hope PA 18938 215.862.2319 julie@mainlinemag.com www.mainlinemag.com

Medford NJ 08055 (609) 654-5000 news@medfordcentralrecord.com

www.medfordcentralrecord.

com

Pottstown PA 19464 (610) 323-3000 156 dhoffman@pottsmerc.com http://www.pottsmerc.com/

Pottstown PA 19464 (610) 323-3000 psommers@pottsmerc.com http://www.pottsmerc.com/

Philadelphia PA 19102 215-717-2638 rachel.vigoda@metro.us http://www.metro.us/philadelphia

Fort Washington PA 19034 akmcglinchy@gmail.com www.montgomerynews.com

Bala Cynwyd PA 19004 (610) 668-5510 wcaudesk@nbcuni.com http://www.nbc10.com



Havertown PA 19083 (610) 446-8700 113 awinnemore@newsofdelawarecounty.comwww.newsofdelawarecounty.com

Philadelphia PA 19106 feed@phawker.com www.phawker.com

Philadelphia PA 19106 (215) 735-8444 217 mikala@citypaper.net www.citypaper.net

Philadelphia PA 19106 (215) 735-8444 202 pat@citypaper.net www.citypaper.net

Philadelphia PA 19106 listings@citypaper.net www.citypaper.net

Philadelphia PA 19101 (215) 854-5901 conradl@phillynews.com www.philly.com

Philadelphia PA 19147 (215) 625-8501 sarah@epgn.com http://www.epgn.com/

Philadelphia PA 19147 (215) 625-8501 larry@epgn.com http://www.epgn.com/

Philadelphia PA 19101 (215) 854-4500 sclark@phillynews.com www.philly.com

Philadelphia PA 19101 (215) 854-4500 ddeluca@phillynews.com www.philly.com

Philadelphia PA 19103 (215) 854-4500 edunkel@phillynews.com www.philly.com

Philadelphia PA 19101 (215) 854-4500 mharrington@phillynews.com www.philly.com

Philadelphia PA 19101 (215) 854-4500 rklock@phillynews.com www.philly.com

Philadelphia PA 19101 (215) 854-4500 dstearns@phillynews.com www.philly.com

Philadelphia PA 19103 (215) 656-3539 vfiorillo@phillymag.com www.phillymag.com

Philadelphia PA 19147 (215) 468-6670 kristin.munro@phillystylemag.comwww.phillystylemag.com

Philadelphia PA 19146 (215) 893-5749 bbooker@phillytrib.com

http://www.phillytrib.com/trib

une/

Philadelphia PA 19146 (215) 893-5762 magazines@phillytrib.com

http://www.phillytrib.com/trib

une/

19102 215.563.7400 

slester@philadelphiaweekly.

com

www.philadelphiaweekly.co

m

Philadelphia PA 19102 215.563.7400  www.phillyweekly.com

Philadelphia PA 19102 215.563.7400  ssegal@philadelphiaweekly.comwww.phillyweekly.com

Philadelphia PA 19102 215.563.7400  listings@philadelphiaweekly.comwww.phillyweekly.com

Philadelphia PA tips@philebrity.com www.philebrity.com

Philadelphia PA lkauffman@philly.com www.philly.com

jmiddleton@phillymag.com www.phillymag.com

cpmunden@gmail.com www.phindie.com

ferrarojulius@gmail.com www.phindie.com



Princeton NJ 08540 609-874-2189 astoeckert@centraljersey.comwww.pacpub.com

Reading PA 19603 (610) 371-5075 ghatza@readingeagle.com

http://www.readingeagle.co

m

darnelle@represented.org www.repradio.org

Philadelphia PA 19148 (215) 336-2500 123 bgelman@southphillyreview.comwww.southphillyreview.com

Philadelphia PA 19122 215.204.7416 artsandentertainment@temple-news.com

http://www.temple-

news.com/

Philadelphia PA 19122 215.204.7416 press@temple-news.com

http://www.temple-

news.com/

Fort Washington PA 19034 (215) 542-0200 agreenberg@montgomerynews.comwww.montgomerynews.com

Norristown PA 19401 (610) 272-2500 pjohns@timesherald.com http://www.timesherald.com

Philadelphia PA 19104 (215) 895-2585 anne.most@thetriangle.org http://www.thetriangle.org

Philadelphia PA 19104 (215) 898-6581 bussard@underthebutton.com

http://www.underthebutton.c

om/

Philadelphia PA 19104 (215) 898-6581 tips@underthebutton.com

http://www.underthebutton.c

om/

kristina@visitphilly.com www.visitphilly.com

Philadelphia PA 19103 (215) 546-2509

http://www.weeklypress.com

/

Philadelphia PA 19104

(215) 222-2374, 215-

222-2846 editor@pressreview.net http://www.weeklypress.com

Philadelphia PA 19147 (215) 893-5100 jessica.lopez@morris.com

http://www.wheremagazine.

com

Philadelphia PA 19106 (215) 351-1200 rbloom@whyy.com http://www.whyy.org/

Philadelphia PA 19106 215-351-5868 pcrimmins@whyy.com http://www.whyy.org/

New Castle DE 19720 302-324-2884 beprice@wilmingt.gannett.comwww.delawareonline.com

Philadelphia PA 19121 (215) 204-8405 jim@wrti.org http://www.wrti.org/

Philadelphia PA 19121 (215) 204-8405 susan@wrti.org http://www.wrti.org/

Philadelphia PA 19104 (215) 898-6677 wxpndesk@xpn.org http://www.xpn.org

Philadelphia PA 19104 (215) 898-6677 wxpndesk@xpn.org http://www.xpn.org/





http://www.metro.us/philadelphia



www.newsofdelawarecounty.com


